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The restaurant from Orlando offers 19 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $3.5.
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Oriando Snack Cafe Menu

Entrées

CHEESE STICKS
(]

Pizza

GROUND BEEF

Burritos

SHREDDED BEEF

Burger & Tast Food

HOT DOGS

Ice Cream*

DOMINO

Empanadas

PABELLON PERICO

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Mexican-{fimerican Food

EMPANADAS

$1.6

$3.5

$3.5

$2.5

$4.0

$4.0

Your Tavorite Crust

STUFFED

Coffee

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
CHICKEN
PANINI

Cachapas

HAM CRESCENT ROLLS
CORN CAKE WITH SOFT CHEESE
NATURAL FRUIT SHAKES

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

BLACK BEANS
HAM

$4.8

$3.5

$2.0
$8.0
$3.0

$3.5
$2.4
$3.5



Oriando Snack Cafe Menu

Orlando Snack Cafe

3708 W Town Center Blvd, Opening Hours:

Orlando, United States Sunday 08:00-13:00
Monday 08:00-20:00
Tuesday 08:00-20:00
Wednesday 08:00-20:00
Thursday 08:00-20:00

Made with menulist.menu Friday 08:00-20:00
Saturday 08:00-20:00
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